Town of Pilot Mountain
Town Hall 124 West Main Street Pilot Mountain, NC 27041
Thursday, July 21, 2022, 6:00 PM

BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS REGULAR MEETING
AGENDA

Call to Order/Moment of Silence/Pledge of Allegiance

Adoption of Agenda

Public Comment

Board & Committee Reports

1.

ABC Board Report

New Business

2.

3.

7.

8.

2022 Wastewater Collection System Capital Project Ordinance
2022 Distribution System Capital Project Ordinance
Resolution in Support of PART

Downtown Plan of Work

Parks and Rec Master Plan

Social District

FY 2022 Budget Amendment 4

Administrative Reports

9.

Town Manager & Staff Reports

Mayor and Commissioners Comments

Closed Session

Other Business

Adjourn



